
1 
A4

Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Genehmigt

Datum Name
11.01.2021 AusHE21

RH

Dateiname Hera 2 9000 20200416 + 60mm base 3ds.idw

Material: Ausgabe:

Vitavia

Hera 2 9000

 Profile No:

1

Front Elevation
1 : 50

ground line

18
15

eave

Optional: 60mm high base

18
75

28
37

Plan View

All dimensions in mm


